
Confirmation Schedule    2023-2024 

9:30am – 10:45am

August 27 Sunday Summer Meeting with parents 10:15am

September 10      Sunday Session 1 (adult session)

September 24 Sunday Session 2

September 23/24 All Masses Wash Car Windows (During Masses)

October 8 Sunday Session 3

October 14 Saturday Crop Walk (11:00-12:30)

October 22 Sunday Session 4  (adult session)

November 12 Sunday Session 5 

November 19 Sunday Session 6

November 18/19 All Masses Pepperoni Roll Sales (After Masses) 

December 2  Saturday Clean Church (11:00-12:00)

December 3 6:00 PM Sunday Night (Family Evening Advent Service)

January 7 Sunday Table of Plenty PREP (12:00-1:00)

January 9 Tuesday Table of Plenty (4:30-6:00 )

January 14 Sunday Session 7

January 28 Sunday Session 8 (adult session)

February 3 Saturday Sponsor Retreat (9:00-12:00)

February 11 Sunday Session 9

February 25  6:00 pm Sunday Night (Family Evening Lenten Service)

March 9 Saturday Retreat (10:00am – Mass) (8
th
 Grade Mass)

March 28/29 Thursday/Friday Holy Week Mass (7:00pm)

March 30 Saturday Easter Egg Hunt (1:30)

Confirmation Mass Saturday   April 13, 2024 (11am) At the Cathedral

r-August 2023


